
INNOVATION
  AND TECH SHOW
          BRISBANE 2023

19 and 20 October 2023 
Hilton Brisbane Hotel

190 Elizabeth St,
Brisbane City QLD 4000

 Ballroom & Foyer

Australia Event Organiser: Event Supporters: 

Event Hong Kong's Major Organiser: Hong Kong Sub-Organisers:



Date Time

Event details 

Floor Plan

19 October 2023 
20 October 2023 

9:00a.m. - 3:00p.m.
9:00a.m. - 1:30p.m.

Venue

Hilton Brisbane Hotel
190 Elizabeth St, Brisbane City QLD 4000
Ballroom & Foyer
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Ballroom A

Ballroom B

Ballroom C

Company name Booth No.

Exhibitor’s List

Level 5 Foyer

IMA Medical Group Limited

Just Solutions Limited

Yin Chak Trade Development Limited

Coinstash

Hong Kong Sports Academy

Brisbane City Council

Atlas Lawyers 

Synergy Marketing Technology Limited

Databoomb Labs Limited

Airsupply International Logistics Group Limited

Guidestar System HK Co. Limited

Soulmate L Studio & Art Limited
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Company name Booth No.

Exhibitor’s List

HER Luxury Limited

Speedy Three Limited

Hotechie Limited

FC Financials

Purple Heart Wellness Limited

Circular City Limited

STEM Hong Kong Limited

Go Bank Pty Ltd

BUPA

Anlyvis Limited

DJ Printing and Packaging 

United Fortune Financial

EWE

Aerosim (HK) Limited

Hong Kong Well Life Biotechnology Limited

Onevent Productions Limited

Even Life Biotechnology Limited

Jinding

Momodoc Company Limited

Dao Media Pty Ltd

Century Capital Enterprises Limited

Lawlawyers

Tickfunds Consultancy Limited

Foxtone Andy’s CCTV

Codecrafters (HK) Limited

SME Digital Limited

Artsy Design

Denzt Holdings Limited

B1

B2

B3

B4

B5

B6

B7

B8

B9

B10

B11

B12

B13

B14

B15

B16

B17

B18

B19

B20

B21

B22

B23

B24

B25

B26

B27

B28

Queens Ballroom



Company name Booth No.

Exhibitor’s List

The Affordable Lifestyle Limited

Bellevue Design and Construction

DK-ASIA.com Limited

Harmony Legal

Arena Group Limited

Frethan 

JA2Go Life

Paysmart Capital Limited

Tanpark & Company Limited

Asia Solar Group Company Limited
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Queens Ballroom



Enable 
the Simplicity 
of 
Regulatory
Compliance

Enable 
the Simplicity 
of 
Regulatory
Compliance

Customer
Due Diligence

AML/CFT

Perpectual
Screeing

AML Policy

Risk
Assessment

Secured
records

End to End
Solutions

A2 Just Solutions Limited
Flat/Rm 669, 6/F., Building 19W, 19 Science Park West Avenue, HK Science 
Park, Pak Shek Kok, N.T.

19 and 20 October 2023



A3 Yin Chak Trade Development Limited
Flat/Rm G1, Blk G, 2/F, East Sun Industrial Centre, 16 Shing Yip Street, 
Kwun Tong, Kowloon

19 and 20 October 2023



A5 Hong Kong Sports Academy
Flat D, 9/F, Block 3, Park Island, Ma Wan, Hong Kong

19 and 20 October 2023



A8 Synergy Marketing Technology Limited
Unit A, 22/F, Wing Cheong Comm. Bldg., 23 Jervois Street, Sheung Wan, 
Hong Kong

19 and 20 October 2023



A9 Databoomb Labs Limited
Flat/Rm 01, 21/F, Kowloon Plaza, 485 Castle Peak Road, Lai Chi Kok, 
Kowloon

19 and 20 October 2023



LOGISTIC AND 
FREIGHT FORWARDER

Since its 2014 inception in Shenzhen, Airsupply
International Logistics Group has rapidly
expanded, thanks to our dedicated staff,
supportive customers, and innovative leadership.
With six branches in major Chinese cities and over
200 employees, we're thriving in the fast-paced
logistics industry, offering competitive freight and
refined sales services. Our expert team handles all
shipments to and from China & Hong Kong,
providing 24/7 online support and quick quotes to
facilitate your business operations.

Our Service:About Us:

Contact Us

www.airsupplylogistics.com

ovs@airsupplylogistics.com

Air Freight

Sea Freight

Dangerous Goods Expert

Supply Chain Management

Customs Clearance

Door to Door Shipment

Project Shipment

Charter Solution 

Y O U R  L O G I S T I C S  B O O T H

A 1 0

AIRSUPPLY INTERNATIONAL LOGISTICS 
GROUP LIMITED

Unit 12, 28/F., Cable TV Tower, 
No. 9 Hoi Shing Road, Tsuen Wan, N.T., Hong Kong

A10 Airsupply International Logistics Group Limited
Flat/Rm 2812, 28/F., Cable TV Tower, No.9 Hoi Shing Road, Tsuen Wan, N.T.

19 and 20 October 2023



A11 Guidestar System HK Co. Limited
Flat/Rm 1314, 13/F, Kin Fat Industrial Centre, 13 Kin Fat Street, Tuen Mun, NT

19 and 20 October 2023



A12 Soulmate L Studio & Art Limited
Flat/Rm 16, Blk B, 5/F, Wong King Industrial Building, 2 Tai Yau Street, 
San Po Kong, Kowloon

19 and 20 October 2023



+852-9092-0388 contact@herlux-hk.com

Herlux is the premier global destination for handbags and
accessories from Hermes, Chanel, Goyard and Louis Vuitton.

LUXURY DESTINATION
BRINGING YOU AUTHENTIC LUXURY

Luxury Destination

Let`s See What We Do?

Let`s See Who We Are?

Official SNS

We take pride in offering a seamless and personalized
shopping experience, catering to the unique preferences
and desires of each individual client. Whether you are
looking for a rare fashion piece or a timeless accessory,
HERLUX HK is here to make your luxury shopping
dreams come true.

OFFICIAL INSTAGRAM

Check out our INSTAGRAM for showcasing
pictures of the latest collection

OFFICIAL WHATSAPP

Get the latest updates about our new arrivals  
for our WHATSAPP friends 

HERLUX HK was founded in 2018 as a prestigious
luxury shopping concierge company. We specialize in
procuring sought-after brands such as HERMES,
CHANEL, GOYARD, LV, and many others. Our dedicated
team travels worldwide on a monthly basis to source the
latest and most exclusive products for our clients.

GET IN TOUCHInnovation and Tech
Show Brisbane 2023
19-20 Oct, 2023
Booth B1
Herlux HK https://herlux-hk.com

Rm 08, 14/F, Block A,
Tak Lee Industrial
Centre, 8 Tsing Yeung
Circuit,  Tuen Mun

B1 Her Luxury Limited
Room 08, 14/F., Block A, Tak Lee Industrial Centre, 8 Tsing Yeung Circuit, 
Yuen Mun, N.T.

19 and 20 October 2023



B2 Speedy Three Limited
Flat/Rm A6-3, Blk A, 7/F, Hong Kong Industrial Centre, No. 489-491 Castle 
Peak Road, Cheung Sha Wan, Kowloon

19 and 20 October 2023



B3 Hotechie Limited
Unit A, 6/F., Wang Kwong Industrial Building, No. 45 Hung To Road, Kwun Tong

19 and 20 October 2023



B12 United Fortune Financial
Unit 1.9/7 Clunies Ross Court, Eight Mile Plains QLD 4113

19 and 20 October 2023



B14 Aerosim (HK) Limited
Rm 307, Blk. 16W, 3/F., Phase 3, Hong Kong Science Park, Shatin, N.T.

19 and 20 October 2023



OzGenOzGen

was founded in 2022 by Mr. Alex Lam. Our mission is to revolutionize
aquaculture by introducing "OzGen", a cutting-edge technology that simplifies
fish farming, enhances aquaculture environments, improves traditional
farming methods, and boosts fish survival rates.

www.hkwell.life

well.life.hkg@gmail.com

B15 Hong Kong Well Life Biotechnology Limited
Room 408, 4/F., Blk. 1, Tak Fung Industrial Centre, 168 Texaco Road, 
Tsuen Wan

19 and 20 October 2023



Our Contacts!
www.onevent-hk.com

sunny.wong@onevent-hk.com

Account Director
Sunny Wong

+852 6729 6989

Exhibition & Conference

Concert & Performance

Fashion Show

Gala Dinner 

Award ceremony

Art & Installation

product launch

private event

Design, Construction & Build
Lighting, Special Effect & Audio System 
Led Walls with Visual & Graphic Design
Booth & Featured setup
Furniture & Backdrop
Event Management & Operations
Logistics, Setup & Dismantle

Our Services:

SOLUTIONS

ONE-STOP

B16 Onevent Productions Limited
Flat A, 1/F., Metropolitan Fty. And Warehouse Bldg., 30-32 Chai Wan Kok 
Street, Tsuen Wan, N.T.

19 and 20 October 2023



B17 Even Life Biotechnology Limited
Flat/Rm 102C, 1/F., Building 5W, HKSTP, Sha Tin, N.T.

19 and 20 October 2023



ABOUT US
Jinding is a diversified property and investment group providing investment solutions and building 
sustainable communities that generate value today while leaving a positive legacy for tomorrow.

We focus on collaborating with our clients across five integrated divisions, comprised of
Developments, Real Estate, Investments, Funds Management and Customer Relations, to exceed 
customer expectations, drive results for our business partners and empower our people to deliver 
the best outcomes possible.

BRISBANE
Suite 1605, Level 16
239 George Street,
Brisbane City, QLD 4000

GOLD COAST
Shop 4
3113 Surfers Paradise Blvd,
Surfers Paradise QLD 4217

CONTACT US
       +61 7 2139 3379

       reception.qld@jinding.com.au

       jinding.com.au

B18 JINDING
Suite 1605, Level 16, 239 George Street, Brisbane City, QLD 4000
Shop 4, 3113 Surfers Paradise Blvd, Surfers Paradise QLD 4217

19 and 20 October 2023



B19 Momodoc Company Limited
Flat/Rm 1104, 11/F., Wealth Commercial Centre, 48 Kwong Wa Street, 
Mongkok, Kowloon

19 and 20 October 2023



How to promote your store 
fast and well

Just call 
Dao Media！

Address : 7 Clunies Ross Court, Eight Mile Plains QLD 4113
Email：digitalmarketing@daomedia.com.au
Contact number : 0474893652

Service 

CustomizationService 

Customization

Maximize Budget 

EffectivenessMaximize Budget 

Effectiveness

Officially certified quality 

recommendation notesOfficially certified quality 

recommendation notes

Need help？ 
Just call Dao 

Media！

Copywriting/posters/shooting, 

editing all in chargeCopywriting/posters/shooting, 

editing all in charge

Substantial data to precisely 

reach the Australian audienceSubstantial data to precisely 

reach the Australian audience

B20 Dao Media Pty Ltd
7 Clunies Ross Court, Eight Mile Plains QLD 4113

19 and 20 October 2023



B22 Lawlawyers & Associates
Northpoint Building, Suite 49 & 59 Level 8, 231 North Quay, Brisbane

19 and 20 October 2023



enquiry@hktickfunds.com

+ 852 2690 0633

+ 852 5497 1490

https://www.hktickfunds.com/

Hong Kong Office:
Room 02, 20/F,
Kimberland Center,
No. 55 Wing Hong Street,
Lai Chi Kok, Kowloon,
Hong Kong

China Office:
Room 301, FangHeHui,
No.123, Dongjiao south
road, Liwan district,
Guangzhou,
China

B23 Tickfunds Consultancy Limited
Flat/Rm 2002, 20/F, Kimberland Centre, 55 Wing Hong Street, Kowloon

19 and 20 October 2023



B25 Codecrafters (HK) Limited
Flat/Rm 2006, China Shipbuilding Tower, 650 Cheung Sha Wan Road, 
Cheung Sha Wan Road, Cheung Sha Wan, Kowloon

19 and 20 October 2023



B26 SME DIGITAL LIMITED
Flat/Rm 08, Blk. A, 14/F., Tak Lee Industrial Centre, 8 Tsing Yeung Circuit, 
Tuen Mun

19 and 20 October 2023



B31 DK-ASIA.com Limited
G/F (Portion), No. 19 New Market Street, Sheung Wan, H.K.

19 and 20 October 2023



B33 Arena Group Limited
Shop 213, 2/F, Smiling Plaza, Cheung Sha Wan, Kowloon

19 and 20 October 2023



B37 Tanpark & Company Limited
Flat/Rm G, Blk. 1, 11/F. & Flat/Rm H, Blk. 1, 12/F., Kwun Tong Ind. Ctr., 
472-484 Kwun Tong, Kowloon

19 and 20 October 2023



AR Sports and League
Platform B2B B2C
Serve young people,
primary and
secondary schools,
shopping mall
promotion

Construction worker safety and
management systems
B2B Serving Construction and
Engineering Corporate Clients

COMPANY
PROFILE

ABOUT US :

Our own in-house engineering team
has very strong experience in area
covering augmented reality, artificial
intelligence, blockchain, unmanned
robot vehicle, UR robot, IoT, payment
system, wearable device development

OUR
STORY

OUR
STRENTH

OUR
MISSION

OUR BUSINESS

Connecting people,
technology, and dream 

We keep developing the technology to
provide high-tech products for our
customers with high efficiency, reduce
error, convenience, labour safety, and
entertainment

Asia Solar Group Company Limited
is a company specialized in elderly
care, tele-medic remote support.
Area of expertise includes software  
& hardware development.

+852 - 6688 6811https://asiasolargroup.com/ solarasia888 @gmail.com

ASIA SOLAR GROUP
COMPANY LIMITED

Recharge card payment system B2C, B2B
Serving Indian and Nepalese people

Elder care system B2B B2C
Serving nursing homes and
elderly home care

Telemedicine B2B B2C
Serving medical

enterprises and the public

Artificial Intelligence Energy
Saving System B2B Application
Central air conditioning for
industrial and commercial
buildings

Unit C, 23/F, Easy Tower, 609 Tai Nan West Street, Cheung Sha Wan, Kowloon, Hong Kong

For Hong Kong-Australia
Business Association

B38 Asia Solar Group Company Limited
Flat/Rm C, 23/F., Easy Tower, 609 Tai Nan West Street, Cheung Sha Wan, 
Kowloon

19 and 20 October 2023
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